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ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT










PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE MEMBERS – [2021-2022]



SCHOOL NAME:   _________________________________________________
Note:    Please ensure that ALL columns are completed.  Thank you.
	NAME OF PSSC MEMBER:
	COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS:
	DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER:
	E-MAIL ADDRESS:
	YEAR ELECTED and

LENGTH OF TERM:
	INDICATE CATEGORY OF MEMBERSHIP:

(P) Parent 

(C)Community 

(T) Teacher 

(S) Student 
	Indicate Chair-person by a checkmark
(()

	Melissa Crilley
	
	
	melissa.crilley@gmail.com
	
	(P)
	(

	Shonna Martin
	
	
	SHONNA.MARTIN@NBED.NB.C
	
	(P)
	

	Christie Van Steeg
	
	
	christie.vansteeg@gmail.com
	
	(P)
	

	Jennifer Shepard
	
	
	JENNIFER.SHEPARD280@GMAIL.COM
	
	(P)
	

	Tula Alugo
	
	
	TALUGO1@GMAIL.COM
	
	(P)
	Vice Chair

	Melissa Young
	
	
	melissajmmclean@gmail.com
	
	(P)
	

	James Scott
	
	
	James_scott@rocketmail.com
	
	(P)
	

	Megan Folkins
	
	
	MEGANFOLKINS@HOTMAIL.COM
	
	(P)
	

	Alexandra Ross
	
	
	alexandraross@dal.ca
	
	(P)
	

	Jocelyn Parker
	
	
	jocelyn@canlease.net
	
	(P)
	

	Jamie Gray
	
	
	JAMIE.GRAY33@GMAIL.COM
	
	(P)
	

	Patti Doyle
	
	
	Patti.Doyle@nbed.nb.ca 
	
	(T)
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PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN TO:


� HYPERLINK "mailto:tanya.bannister@nbed.nb.ca" �tanya.bannister@nbed.nb.ca�	
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